

Wish your family and friends a Happy New Year with ROSH HASHANAH HONEY from Congregation Anshei Israel!

It's a Rosh Hashanah tradition to dip apples in honey to usher in the New Year.

NEW THIS YEAR! Congregation Anshei Israel's United Synagogue Youth are selling **8-ounce bottles** of delicious LOCAL honey from the surrounding desert for \$12.

It's raw, organic, non-filtered, non-pasteurized, needs no refrigeration and will never go bad!

We will include a personal gift card with each order. (Please note: The space for personalization on the card is very small; we may edit your greeting if necessary.)

All proceeds benefit CAI's USY tzedakah programs.

and friends eeten the the form

We want to be sure that you, your family and friends receive this delicious honey in time to sweeten the New Year! Please complete and return the form on back NO LATER THAN AUGUST 11.

> QUESTIONS? Call Kim at 745-5550, ext. 224. Thanks for supporting our USY!

Bottles of honey will be available for purchase **Aug. 14 - Sept. 19** (while supplies last) at the Front Desk in the administrative office. (Mailing not offered.)

LIVING <u>Y/OUR</u> JUDAISM TOGETHER AT CONGREGATION ANSHEI ISRAEL 5550 E. 5th St., Tucson, AZ 85711



	ASHANAH HONE RDER FORM rs <u>MUST</u> be received by Au	Station Rade Wet
PURCHASER'S Name		
Address		
City	STZ	ip
Home Phone	Cell	
PLEASE SEND HONEY TO:		SHIPPED ANYWHERE
RECIPIENT'S Name		IN THE U.S.!
Address		
City		
** Personal Greeting TO:	FROM:	
2 RECIPIENT'S Name Address City		
** Personal Greeting TO:	FROM:	
3 RECIPIENT'S Name		
Address		
City		
** Personal Greeting TO:	FROM:	
4 RECIPIENT'S Name		
Address		
City	ST Zip	
** Personal Greeting TO: If more space needed, please use another form of	FROM: or make a copy. Questions? Call Kim at 74	5-5550, ext. 224.
 # Bottles of honey at \$12 each = \$ I / we wish to make an additional contrib My check is enclosed. <i>Make checks payable</i> Charge my (circle one): VISA MC 	oution to benefit USY for \$ e: Congregation Anshei Israel USY Discover for \$	Firm deadline! August 11, 2017 Return completed form with payment to: Congregation Anshei Israel
#Sec. Code _	!	5550 E. 5 th St., Tucson, AZ 8571 Fax 745-9058